Anti Wave Universal Wall Goal

Note:

The Anti Wave Universal Wall Goal is designed to anchor nearest the pool edge
or on the movable bulkhead, it is configured to get the most out of restricted
space and is excellent for training, social matches, and for competition below the
international level.

Patented Full Red net and Canvass are very strong and durable.

The Universal Wall Goal is the goal to fit the end of the pool.

) 550
|_ﬁ +I
_ ) 925
6 L |
o
[ S
[< = > @m—m
N VDONNRY
A 0 Max=856 /.V
600 N
anl Deck Hole for Anchoring
.,.vxavx_m;n,_. AND CONFIDENTIAL _uqowmo__ Zm_...__._m” ORLCH AN, ) mu_.o.mmoﬁ No. AWEQ0410 Product No. 01
=‘- wﬂwmwm“,ﬁw_wﬂﬁam”ss Universal Wall Goal|  Assembly Instruction/y — = "~ 15606 08-14 Verify Date |2006-08-17
b_..-...-__m :n_.o-u n pai .oﬂ.nwms. ole i :
GANTIWAVE 2006 | Lo wetenpemissionol | yra\yn| philip | Scale | No |Patent | 4048677 Revise Date|2006-08-18 | Verify Date [2006-08-21




Universal Wall Goal Assembly Instructions

General Sketch

No.| Name
| Front 0x2
rol rame
b— x4 @xm
@) [Tor tube for ©x4 Bx4
Canvass Open the Parts Bag, take out Slide Blocks and | Slide Aluminium "T" from the bottom of Side
Eyelets, Slide them as above from top corner of | Frame, use Slide Blocks ,M8 Lock Nuts and
(3)|side Frame 2 |Front Frame, then use Slide Block, M10x20 Washers to fix Side Frame to Front Frame,
Round Head Bolt Washer and Lock Nutfo fix | then use M6X25 Countersunk Bolts, Washers,
R Bottom Frame to Front Frame .Note that the Lock Nuts to fix Side Frame to the Bottom
@ | Aluminium T 4 |polts crewed not tight. Frame.
Step 3 Step 4
® |"F" Frame 2
@ Bottom Frame 1
@ Canvass 1
° White Rope 2
= x4
(® [peck Hole Anchor| 2 L4 Ox4  8%4 | yse the White Rope to traverse the holes of
Slide Aluminium "T" from the bottom of Side Canvass to fix the Canvass to the Bottom
e Red Net 1 |Frame, use M6x25 Countersunk Bolts, Washer |Frame, Side Frame and Top Tube, then fix the
: and Lock Nuts to fix the Top Tube to the Side |Red Net to the Eyelets and lace it around the
@ BESD Slidle Frame, fix the Side Frame to the Front Frame. | Side "L" Frames with White Rope.
Block,Washer and| 6
Lock Nut Step 5 Step6 3
@ Mo 2
Countersunk Bolt 425
Eyelets 15 ¥
@ 4 ut o 4
M6X70 Round &
&) Head Bolt A :
Max=856
U N
@) |Mexas g | U 70
Countersunk Bolt x4 ©Ox4 Bx4 4 m % Ao
(i6) | M8 Lock Nutand | 4 |Cut the "F" Frame to fit the Pool. use the M6x70 |Insert the Leg of "F" Frame into the Deck Hole
Masher Round Head Bolts, Aluminium "T", Washers,  |Anchors which you casted in the concrete(pls as
Lock Nuts and Set Screws to fix it to the Side |close to pool edge as possible) two weeks ago
(D) | setscrew 8 |Frames. to install the Wall Goal to the Pool.
: PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL Project Name: Product Name: Uﬂo._mo_“ No. AWEQ00410 (Product No. 02
e 300 ptoner) oL AT Universal Wall Goal| Assembly Instruction|prawn Date|2006-08-14 |Verify Date [2006-08-17
any reproduction in part or as a whele T 5
B ANTIWAVE 2006 | Licuttrewiten pomssionot [Dyrawn| Philip [Scale | No |Patent |4048677 Revise Date|2006-08-18 | Verify Date [2006-08-21




